Air Filter

27.104.00

8003453098770

Applications

TOWMOTOR GERLINGER

T Serie T30B

T Serie T 35B

T SerieT40B

T SerieT458B

T Serie T 50 B

T Serie T 55B

T Serie T60 B

V SerieV 30 B

V Serie V 30 C (Caterpillar 1404)
V SerieV35B

V Serie V 35 C (Caterpillar 1404)
V SerieV 40 B

V Serie V 40 C (Caterpillar 1404)
V Serie V 41

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A:98.0
C:67.0
D:171.0
H:135.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 175x175x140 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 168

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1100
(mm)

Filter net weight: 806 g

Gross weight filter + box: 927 g




Air Filter

27.104.00

V SerieV45B

V Serie V 45 C (Caterpillar 1404)

V Serie V50 B

V Serie V 50 C (Caterpillar 1404)

V Serie V 51
V Serie V 60
V Serie V 60 D (Perkins)
V Serie V 70 D (Perkins)
V Serie V 80 D (Perkins)

V Serie V 80 E (Perkins 4.248.2)

Cross references

AIR REFINER
ALCO FILTERS
BALDWIN
CATERPILLAR
COOPERS
CROSLAND
DONALDSON
EUROFILTER
FLEETGUARD
FRAM

GPC
HASTINGS
KRALINATOR
LUBER-FINER
MECAFILTER
PERMATIC
PUROLATOR (OLD REF.)
QUAKER STATE
SOFIMA
TECNOCOMP
WIX
WOODGATE

ARM9027
MD7166
PA2576
/N-9027
AES2005
9730
P15-8676
45-08
AF1891
CA2590SY
FC472
AF657
LA1004
LAF2519
FA3359
FA3359
AF3497
A23497
S7104 A
TM144
46233
WGA379S

FILTERS




